Appendix A to Report CM15016

CITIZENS’ JURY MEMBERSHIP

WARD

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

Gillian Goward
Margaret Berlowska
Josh Poyton
Marilyn Gilmore
Suzette Richards
Richard Allan
Shannon Van Dorren
Everjoy Ganda
Maurice Kabisoco
Tim Cookney
Jennifer Massey
John Walihura
Doug Gascho

Ruth Cameron

Andrew McEwen
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At Large Members
Upper City Parvez Vora
Rural Area Claudette Oleskiw
Suburban Area Patrick Speissegger
Lower City Andy Catier



